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Top scorers

Top Scorers Each Week

QB

A Luck, ind
Cambridge Maths

Cam Newton, car
Van Buren Jag

T Siemian, den
free agent

Matty Ice, atl
Streamwood Stream

M Mariota, ten
Legit

Drew Brees, nor
Busboom

A Luck, ind
Cambridge Maths

D Carr, oak
Miami Mini

Matty Ice, atl
Streamwood Stream

Big Ben, pit
Cardiac Comeback

Aa Rodgers, gnb
Plano Tibs

Drew Brees, nor
Busboomer

A Luck; J Flacco
Cambridge; Naperville

MAX SCORES

Pts

35

29

28

35

30

32

27

35

27

28

29

32

29

35

WR

B Cooks, nor
Naperville Puppie

S Diggs, min
Springfield Atom

M Jones, det
KGG

Julio, atl
Melonville LaRue

Sammie Coates, pit
free agent

Odell Beckham, nyg
Cardiac Comeback

Davante Adams, gnb
Streamwood Stream

A Cooper, oak
Miami Mini
Mike Evans, tam
Streamwood Stream
Doug Baldwin, sea
Miami Mini
Dez Bryant, dal
Springfield Atom

Ant Brown, pit
Butler Jet

Golden Tate, det
Plano Tiburon

Pts

25

32

25

23

27

20

27

20

36

RB

D Williams, pit
Cardiac Comback

M Forte, nyj
Streamwood Stream

2 atl guys
Dak, Bus

Dem Murray, ten
Melonville LaRue

D Johnson, ari
Streamwood Stream
J Ajayi, Mini
L McCoy, Springfield

Melvin Gordon, sdg
Melonville LaRue

J Howard, chi
KGG bench

Melvin Gordon, sdg
Melonville LaRue

EZ Elliott, dal
Busboomer

Rob Kelley, was
Plano Tibs

M Ingram, nor
Melonville LaRue

D Johnson; J Howard
Stream; KGG

Pts

28

28

26

23

29

32

29

25

31

38

31

28

29

38
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TE

J Doyle, ind
free agent

G Olsen, car
Naperville Puppie

Z Miller, bear
KGG

Jordan Reed, was
Butler Jet

Marty Bennett, nwe
Canbridge Math

Gronk!, nwe
The Dak

Gronk!, nwe
The Dak

Gronk!, Eifert, Kelce
Dak, Mini, Bus

Jimmy Graham, sea
Van Buren Jag

Delanie Walker, ten
Cardiac Comeback

Jared Cook, gnb
free agent

Jordan Reed, was
Butler Jet

Dwayne Allen
free agent

Pts

19

19

24

22

15

16

19

18

14

21

25

25

K

D Bailey, dal
Melonville LaRue
C Santos, kc
Miami Mini
D Hopkins, was
free agent

The Nuge, cin
Van Buren Jag

A Vinatieri, ind
Butler Jet

J Lambo, sdg
Miami Mini
S Janikowski, oak
free agent

W Lutz, nor
free agent

Cairo Santos, kc
Naperville Puppies

D Hopkins, was
KGG

Roberto Aguayo, tam
free agent

Just Tuck, bal
Naperville Puppies

Matt Prater, det
free agent

Pts

16

14

15

15

19

12

14

14

14

14

19

Def

Minnesota
Melonville LaRue

Den, Ari
Butler, Plano

Kansas City
Cardiac Comeback

Buffalo
free agent

Buffalo
Cardiac Comeback

Philly
Springfield Atom

Philly
Springfield Atom

Denver, San Diego
Butler, Miami

San Diego

Miami Mini

Tampa Bay
Cambridge Maths

Detroit
free agent

Tampa; NYG
free agents

Baltimore; Denver
Jag; Jet

Pts

18

16

34

12

12

14

14

12

18

16

18

12

12

34
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